TACHYON CHAMBER

LIABILITY DISCLAIMER

The Tachyon Chamber located in is not a medical organization or affiliated with any medical group and therefore does not provide medical advice or liability insurance for any clients, individuals, groups, businesses, spectators, or any others who may participate in the Tachyon Chamber experience.

In consideration for my participation in experiencing the Tachyon Chamber I hereby release and forever discharge this Tachyon Chamber of *(Your business name here)*, Tachyon Living Group, Tachyon Chamber and all their affiliates and owners or representatives jointly and separately from any and all actions, causes of actions, claims and demands for, upon or by reason of any damage, loss, death or injury, which hereafter may be sustained related to:

- 1. My participation in any session within the Tachyon Chamber.
- 2. The negligence or other acts whether directly connected to these activities or not, caused by any individual or individuals.
- 3. The condition of the premises where the activity occurs, whether or not I am then participating in the activity.
- 4. I also agree that I my assignees, heirs, executors, administrators, guardians, next of kin, spouse, or legal representatives will not make a claim against, sue or attach the property of any individual or individuals in connection with any of the matters covered by the foregoing release.
- "Tachyon particles are beneficial to the human body and could never cause any harm. Some light detoxing may occur, but this is always in the best interest of the participant. Usually an increase of water intake will alleviate any detoxing effects."

I understand the above and sign this disclaimer freely with consent.

Name:		Date:
Your Name	Your Tachyon Chamber Name	Your Phone